Celotex EL3000
Introduction
Celotex EL3000 provides a quick and easy method of achieving effective thermal
insulation in flat roofing structures.
With coated glass tissue facings, EL3000 is manufactured from rigid polyisocyanurate
(PIR) using a blend of blowing agents that have zero ozone depletion potential (zero
ODP) and a low global warming potential (GWP).
With Celotex EL3000, you are specifying insulation board that:

U-values will vary depending on application. To calculate a specific U-value, please refer to our online U-value calculator
at celotex.co.uk
Installation Guidelines
For full details of the installation of Celotex EL3000, please refer to the ‘application’ pages of the website at celotex.co.uk
and select the application of interest.
Further Information
If you wish to contact Celotex , please visit celotex.co.uk and click on the ‘contact us’ page.
For information regarding storage, installation and handling of Celotex products, or for Health and Safety advice, please
refer to the ‘literature’ pages of the website at celotex.co.uk
Celotex has a policy of continuous product development and reserves the right to alter product designs or specifications
without prior notice.
*Calls to the Celotex Technical Centre are charged at 30p per minute from a BT landline and lines are open Monday - Friday from 8.00am - 5.15pm. Details
are correct at date of publication - July 2011.
Product Code Thickness (mm) R-value (m²K/W) Weight (kg/m²)
EL3050 50 1.85 2.04
EL3100 100 3.80 3.64
EL3120 120 4.80 4.28
EL3130 130 5.20 4.60
EL3140 140 5.60 4.92
EL3150 150 6.00 5.24
Celotex EL3000 Technical Data